
Sat 5 Oct *12.00pm SD 1.30pm SD 3.00pm SDT *7.00pm SD 8.30pm SD

Sun 6 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am T *1.30pm SD 3.00pm T *7.00pm SD 8.30pm SD

Tue 8 Oct 

Wed 9 Oct

Thu 10 Oct

7.00pm 

Presentation 

Dinner

Fri 11 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am T *1.30pm SD 3.00pm T *7.00pm SD 8.30pm SD

Sat 12 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am T 1.30pm SD 3.00pm SDT *7.00pm SD 8.30pm SD

Mon 14 Oct

Tue 15 Oct

Wed 16 Oct

Thu 17 Oct

7.00pm 

Presentation 

Dinner

Fri 18 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am T *1.30pm SD 3.00pm T *7.00pm SD 8.30pm SD 10.00pm SD

Sat 19 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am T *1.30pm SD 3.00pm T *7.00pm SD 8.30pm SD 10.00pm SD

*7.00pm SD 8.30pm SD 10.00pm SD

Tue 22 Oct *6.00pm SDT 7.30pm SD

Wed 23 Oct *6.00pm SDT 7.30pm SD

Thu 24 Oct *6.00pm SDT 7.30pm SD

Fri 25 Oct *8.30am SD 10.00am SD 11.30am SD

Sat 26 Oct

*2.00pm Seniors Cup Final  

11.00am SD

*9.00am Women's Doubles *1.30pm Men's Doubles 5.00pm Doubles Medal Presentation  

*9.00am Teams (3 Gms) *1.30pm Teams (3 Gms)
5.00pm Teams and All Events 

Medal Presentation

Sun 20 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am SD 11.00am SD

*9.00am Men's Singles *1.30pm Women's Singles

*9.00am Women's Doubles *1.30pm Men's Doubles

    S denotes Singles, D denotes Doubles and T denotes Teams events.  * Denotes lane dressing prior to squad.

  Shaded area Denotes a three day event where no Championship squads are available.

*9.00am Walter Rachuig Trophy Tournament Day 1 

*9.00am Walter Rachuig Trophy Tournament Day 2 

*9.00am Walter Rachuig Trophy Tournament Day 3 

*3.00pm National Adult Masters Rd 1 & 2

*9.00am National Adult Masters Rounds 3 to 6. 7.00pm Presentation Dinner

Mon 21 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am T *1.30 SD 3.00pm T
6.00pm Hall of Fame

*9.00am Teams (3 Gms) *1.30pm Teams (3 Gms)
5.00pm Teams and All Events 

Medal Presentation

Rest Day - National Seniors Team Challenge - Photos from 9.00am  -  No Squads

*2.00pm Classic Cup Final

2.10pm Rachuig Managers Meeting

5.00pm Singles Medal Presentation 

5.00pm Doubles Medal Presentation 

2.10pm Seniors Challenge Managers Meeting

52nd Australian Adult National Championship 2013

Squad Times & Program of Events

Kirwan Tenpin

*9.00am Men's Singles *1.30pm Women's Singles 5.00pm Singles Medal Presentation  

*2.00pm Restricted Cup Final 

*8.00am SD 9.30am SD 11.00am SDSun 13 Oct

2.10pm Restricted Challenge Managers Meeting

Mon 7 Oct *8.00am SD 9.30am SD


